DRIVES FOR BETTER COFFEE
MODULAR
COFFEE GRINDER
B
P
-6
4/
23
0M
This next generation of BURGER Coffee Grinder with
modular design leads to maximum flexibility. Selfmade
components like sheet metal plate, coffee powder outlet
and adjustment worm makes this grinder ready for
espresso grinders as well as fully automatic coffee- and
vending machines.
BP-64/230M
MODULAR GRINDER
Product characteristics
_ Basic components like motor, worm gearbox, sheet metal
   plate with adjustment worm and housing with powder outlet
_ Each basic component assembled in various angular
   positions as complete grinder
_ Maximum flexibility with cutomized options for
   each component
3 x 120° (= 360°)
Housing & outlet
Sheet metal plate &
adjustment worm
Gearbox
4 x 90° (= 360°)
The new BP-64/230M offers high quality materials and a very
compact design. With dimensions of only 197 x 123 x 116 mm
it connects small size with strong performance.
With a height of only 46 mm from the powder outlet to the
bottom of the housing, our grinder becomes leading position
on the market.
COMPACT
DESIGN
BP-64/230M is equiped with high quality steel burrs,
selfmade from Black Forest. These burrs ensure an optimal
particle size spread and are the base for excelent extraction
results, as well as minimal temperature increase.
Continuously adjustment of grind size covers the maximum
spread between finest to coarsest degree.
PRECISION
GRINDING
Particle size distribution
B
P
-6
4/
23
0M
Burr Diameter:	 64 mm
Burr Material:	 Tool steel
Voltage:	 230 V AC
Coarseness Range: Continously adjustment between 3 to 10
Performance:* Finest Grind	 160 µm	 2.5 g/s
Espresso	 200 µm	 3.0 g/s
Coffee lungo	 550 µm	 4.0 g/s
Capacity: 150 shots/h
Operating Lifetime: 200’000 shots (excl. burrs)
Max temp. Rush hour: 35°
Listing ready: UL, NSF, FDA, RoHS II
Options: _ Customized coffee powder outlet
_ Customized sheet metal plate
_ Automatic adjustment of grind size
_ Motor 24 V DC, BLDC
_ Burr diameter, drill patterns and coating
MAIN CHARACTERISTICS:
Integrated grinder module for manufacturers of espresso grinders,
automatic coffee- and vending machines.
DIMENSIONS:
B
P
-6
4/
23
0M
BP-64/230M
*all measured values under laboratory condition
B U R G E R - G R O U P. C O M
HERMANN-BURGER-STRASSE 31
78136 SCHONACH
GERMANY
+49 7722 867-0